560MJunior Group: 1

team
Chinese Taipei
Germany
England

South Africa
Switzerland

Netherlands

country

Chinese Taipei
Germany
England

South Africa

Switzerland

Match Team

10

11

12

13

14

15

A

Chinese Taipei
England
Switzerland
Germany
Chinese Taipei
England
Chinese Taipei
Germany
England

South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Germany
Chinese Taipei
South Africa

Germany

Netherlands
Team Ctn
Germany 0
South Africa 0
Netherlands 0
South Africa 0
Netherlands 0
Switzerland 3
South Africa 3
Switzerland 1
Netherlands 0
Switzerland 0
England 1
Netherlands 1
Switzerland 5
Netherlands 0
England 0

Scr

weight
558.20
558.20
556.30
554.50
558.60

551.40

Time

0.38-0.59 -
0.37-1.21 -
1.28-1.01 -
5.57-0.48 -
0.31-0.42 -
3.05-2.11 -
4.45 - 4.26 -
4.56 - 2.26 -
1.48-1.22 -
0.22-0.37 -
0.36-2.51 -
1.54-4.38 -
4.32-2.21 -
0.45-0.46 -

5.33 - 3.41 -




Scorelist Cthf]A B € D [E |F [Scr Pos Ties
Chinese Taipei 9 |.3 3 00 3 p 3 v
Germany 2 |o 3 1 3 N 8 4
England 7 Jo o .o 0o o |o 6

South Africa 1 |3 1 3 .3 1 h1n
Switzerland 5 |3 o 3 o0 .3 9 2 WV
Netherlands 1 o 1 3 1 o .|5 5
Cautiontable A B C D F [Tot

Chinese Taipei |-0
Germany 0 -
4
0
3
1

England 0
South Africa 1

Switzerland 0

Netherlands 0




560MSenior Group: 2

team

Netherlands

Belgium

England

France

South Africa

Basque Country

Match Team

10

11

12

13

14

15

A

Netherlands
England
South Africa
Belgium
Netherlands
England
Netherlands
Belgium
England
France
Netherlands
Belgium

Netherlands

Belgium

Team
Belgium

France

Basque Country F |2

France

Basque Country [F |1

South Africa

France

South Africa

Basque Country F |0

South Africa

England

Basque Country F |0

South Africa

Basque Country F |2

country

Netherlands
Belgium
England
France

South Africa

Basque Country

Scr

weight
546.50
549.20
559.80
553.70
557.70

556.30

Time

1.19-1.10-
0.15-0.36 -
4.05 - 3.41 -
1.12-0.42 -
1.15-2.21 -
5.35-4.17 -
0.34-0.42 -
4.21-5.53 -
2.28 - 0.50 -
2.58 - 0.50 -
3.14-1.37 -
2.22-1.25-
6.15 - 3.51 -
1.44-2.14 -

3.24-2.10 -




Scorelist CtnJA B |C D |[E |F |Scr Pos Ties
Netherlands 9 |.o 1 3 1 0 4 v
Belgium 3 I3 3 3 |0 |12 2
England 3 |1 3 1 0 B B \V
France o Jo o o .0 |0 6

South Africa 131 o 1 3 .o 5 5 v
Basque Country 2 |8 3 3 3 .|1 5 1
Cautiontable A B C€C D E |F |[Tot

Netherlands |-3 2 0 2 1 8

Belgium 1 o1 1 o I3

England 0o o .o 3 0 |4
France 0 o o .o o |
1

South Africa 2 |5 |3

Basque Country O o0 |1 |0




Final and placing 560MJunior

1South Africa  Chinese Taipei |2 1 12.15-9.833-6.17

2 Germany Switzerland 3 0 1.16-2.24 -

3South Africa  Germany 3 0 9.35-0.18 -

4 Switzerland Chinese Taipei | 2 10.54 - 0.58 - 1.37

2024 TWIF World Outdoor Championships Mannheim

Mannheim 2024-09-04 - 2024-09-08

Final Result 560MJunior

N




